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Event 115a: Masters Men 2 Individual Pursuit Bronze
12Laps 3000m Medals for Top 3 - Result

1. 22 William ZAMMIT (Ballarat / Sebastopol CC) 3:41.267
Half Lap 1:21.491 (2)

Lap 1 23.631 23.631 (2)
Lap 2 18.006 41.637 (2)
Lap 3 17.346 58.984 (1)
Lap 4 17.011 1:15.996 (1)
Lap 5 17.247 1:33.244 (1)
Lap 6 17.634 1:50.878 (1)
Lap 7 17.954 2:08.832 (1)
Lap 8 18.313 2:27.146 (1)
Lap 9 18.505 2:45.652 (1)

Lap 10 18.627 3:04.279 (1)
Lap 11 18.681 3:22.961 (1)
Lap 12 18.306 3:41.267 (1)

2. 24 Sam MURPHY (Castlemaine CC) caught
Half Lap 41.637 (1)

Lap 1 23.361 23.361 (1)
Lap 2 17.830 41.191 (1)
Lap 3 19.305 1:00.497 (2)
Lap 4 20.993 1:21.491 (2)
Lap 5 20.543 1:42.035 (2)
Lap 6 23h54:40.104 23h56:22.139 (2)


